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FPaf  |aEE i 5 W ALHE ErlaiE | BdBGE
1 18 |EiE 16,000 16,000 1858
2 18 |fhiZEE 1,000 17,000 1859
3 18 |trEE 5,000 22,000 1860}
4 18 |EETER 5,000 27,000 1861
5 18 |EEEoRkE 2,000 29,000 1862
6 18 |3E=EE 3,000 32,000 1863
7 18 | AR 1,000 33,000 1864
8 18 |HEEE 1,000 34,000 1865
9 18 |l 1,000 35,000 1866
10 18 |[fFEHME AN 30,000 65,000 1867
it 18 |Bw AL 10,000 75,000 1868
12 12 |FEFE 2,000 77,000 1869
13 18 |[BpFE 1,200 78,200 1870
14 18 |¥rREEEMTE 1,000 79,200 1871
15 18 |FEE 3,000 82,200 1872
16 18 |BREEEMGE 2,000 84,200 1873
17 18 |2k 10,000 94,200 1874
18 18 |=BEBEE 1,000 95,200 1875
19 18 |ZJkE 1,000 96,200 1876
20 18 [REE 1,000 97,200 1877
21 18 [SZZH 3,000 100,200 1878
72 18 |[BEEERIAR 3,000 103,200 1879
23 18 |E&E 5,000 108,200 1880
24 18 |l 2,000 110,200 1881
25 18 |rEEsARAT®RES 5,000 115,200 1882
26 18 |FEER 1,000 116,200 1883
27 18 [MHES 1,000 117,200 1884
28 18 |f5hst 1,000 118,200 1886
29 18 |ZRTE 2,000 120,200 1888
30 12 |BEH 1,000 121,200 1889
31 18 |{{EE4HE 5,000 126,200 1890}
32 18 |EEGE 1,000 127,200 1891
33 18 |ErEENg 2,000 129,200 1892
34 18 [ERRGE 1,000 130,200 1893
35 18 |FFsems 1,000 131,200 1894
36 18 |BIFAE 1,000 132,200 1895
37 18 |PHEEMAEEE 5,000 137,200 1896
38 18 |=AME 1,000 138,200 1897
39 18 |[Biszig 2,000 140,200 18983
40 18 |Episdf 1,000 141,200 1899
41 18 | 3,600 144,800 1900
42 19 |[#BEE 3,000 147,800 1901
43 19 |BSEE 1,000 148,800 1902




44 19 |55 1,000 149,800 1903
45 19 | e 1,000 150,800 1904
46 19 [FFiREE 1,000 151,800 1905
47 19 [BEEt 1,000 152,800 1906
48 19 |FEI7EE 1,000 153,800 1907
49 19 |HeAfE - BREE 2,000 155,300 1908
50 19 |fEpE 1,000 156,300 1909
51 19 |Z2Eh18% - F(EE 600 157,400 1910
52 19 | EESFEF 3,000 160,400 1911
53 19 |EFREER 1,000 161,400 1912
54 19 |124F=¢ 1,000 162,400 1913
55 19 i 1,000 163,400 1914
56 19 (BlFEE 2,000 165,400 1915
57 19 | FEH 3,000 168,400 1916
58 19 |ERF4 3,000 171,400 1917
59 19 SR HEE 5,000 176,400 1918
60 19 [l 1,000 177,400 1919
61 19 |FESEE 1,000 178,400 1920
62 19 [MER 2,000 180,400 1921
63 19 [BRAR 1,000 181,400 1922
64 19  |ZREEE 5,000 186,400 1923
65 19 |EER - B 1,000 187,400 1924
66 19 [E7EE 3,000 190,400 1925
67 19 IMREDH 300 190,700 1926
68 19 |REE 3,000 193,700 1927
69 19 |BEIRES 1,000 194,700 1928
70 19 [FHER ' 3,000 197,700 1929
71 19 [EETEARAE 1,000 198,700 1930
72 19 | TRE 3,000 201,700 1931
73 19 [ 3,000 204,700 1932
74 19 [FEE 1,000 205,700 1933
75 19 | EHEGR 5,000 210,700 1934
76 19 k& 1,000 211,700 1935
77 19 (BlER 1,000 212,700 1936
78 19 |FREWA 3,000 215,700 1937
79 19 |BlaiE 2,000 217,700 1938
80 19 |BEi& 1,000 218,700 1939
81 19 |tREH 10,000 228,700 1940
82 19 [SREC 5,000 233,700 1941
83 19 |iEeH 2,000 235,700 1942
84 19 P EEE- R 2,000 237,700 1943
85 19 [FREUE 2,000 239,700 1944
86 IR 1,000 240,700 1945
87 19 R 2,000 242,700 1946
88 19 [P 1,000 243,700 1947




89 19 |FFFIE 1,000 244,700 1948
90 19 |[HER - REHE 1,000 245,700 1950
91 19 |8k 1,000 246,700 1951
92 19 |=fke 1,000 247,700 1952
93 19 | 1,000 248,700 1953
04 19 |FRES 2,000 250,700 1954
05 19 |BEZE 1,000 251,700 1955
06 19 &AL 1,000 252,700 1956
97 19 |EEHERE -~ R 1,000 253,700 1957
08 19 [5RkET 3,600 257,300 1958
99 19 |wmmsTaaRATERy | 3,600 260,900 1959
100 19 |§E5dks 2,000 262,900 1960
101 19 [FFlIHE 2,000 264,900 1961
102 19 |ESR 2,000 266,900 1962
103 19 |EHUE 1,000 267,900 1963
104 19 |a@a 1,000 268,900 1964
105 19 |EfHE 1,000 269,900 1965




